
BVF International Open 2020
4 January 2020

Women's Epee

Category 2

  -  Engarde Smart (//engarde-service.com/app.php?id=1177w6)

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  First name  Country 

 1  HABLOTZEL-BORKI  Gianna   SUI  

 2  PAGNY  Florence   FRA  

 3  CANO DIOSA  Rosa Maria   ESP  

 3  GYIURKAN  Judit   HUN  

 5  HESKETT  Ingrid   GBR  

 6  BJORK  Pia   SWE  

 7  GRAF  Bettina   GER  

 8  BOWD  Catherine   GBR  

 9  ONIYE  Marg   GBR  

 10  SILK  Denise   GBR  

 11  BUERKI  Graziella   SUI  

 12  EVANS  V Kathryn   GBR  

 13  BUDDEN  Sarah   GBR  

 14  VAN BERGEN  Nancy   BEL  

 15  CHALON  Natalia   SUI  

 16  HIBBERT  Jacqueline   GBR  

 17  WARVSTEN  Kerstin   SWE  

 18  DE LUCA  Maria Rosario   ITA  

 19  SULLIVAN  Paula   GBR  

 20  GRANT  Karen   GBR  

 21  MOSS  Siobhan   CAN  

 22  MCGINNITY  Marie   IRL  

 23  CLEMENTS  Victoria   GBR  

 24  CAVO  Donatella   ITA  

 25  BOWLEY  Della   GBR  

 25  LATTERNER  Cã©line   FRA  
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BVF International Open 2020
4 January 2020

Women's Epee

Category 2

  -  Engarde Smart (//engarde-service.com/app.php?id=1177w6)

Poules

Poule No 1 - 12:45 - Piste 8

 Poule No 1 V/M Indicator HS

ONIYE Marg  GBR V V 4 4 V V 0.667 10 28

SILK Denise  GBR 1 V V 3 V V4 0.667 4 23

BOWLEY Della  GBR 1 3 4 0 1 3 0.000 -18 12

DE LUCA Maria Rosario  ITA V 2 V 2 V 4 0.500 -4 23

CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria  ESP V V V V V V 1.000 17 30

MCGINNITY Marie  IRL 4 1 V 4 0 4 0.167 -8 18

VAN BERGEN Nancy  BEL 2 3 V V 4 V 0.500 -1 24

Poule No 2 - 12:45 - Piste 9

 Poule No 2 V/M Indicator HS

HESKETT Ingrid  GBR V V V4 V 2 0.800 5 21

SULLIVAN Paula  GBR 1 V 0 V 1 0.400 -8 12

HIBBERT Jacqueline  GBR 4 2 0 V 1 0.200 -11 12

BUERKI Graziella  SUI 2 V V V 4 0.600 8 21

CAVO Donatella  ITA 4 3 3 4 1 0.000 -10 15

PAGNY Florence  FRA V V V V V 1.000 16 25

Poule No 3 - 12:45 - Piste 10

 Poule No 3 V/M Indicator HS

BOWD Catherine  GBR V V V 0 V 2 0.667 -3 22

CLEMENTS Victoria  GBR 3 0 V 1 1 0 0.167 -19 10

BUDDEN Sarah  GBR 4 V V 0 2 V 0.500 2 21

LATTERNER Cã©line  FRA 4 4 1 0 2 1 0.000 -18 12

HABLOTZEL-BORKI Gianna  SUI V V V V V2 2 0.833 18 24

GRAFF Bettina  GER 4 V V V 0 V 0.667 9 24

BJORK Pia  SWE V V 3 V V 3 0.667 11 26

Poule No 4 - 12:45 - Piste 11

 Poule No 4 V/M Indicator HS

GRANT Karen  GBR 1 V 2 1 4 0.200 -11 13

EVANS V Kathryn  GBR V V 2 3 V 0.600 8 20

CHALON Natalia  SUI 4 3 V 2 V 0.400 0 19

WARVSTEN Kerstin  SWE V V3 4 2 V 0.600 6 19

GYIURKAN Judit  HUN V V V3 V3 V 1.000 11 21

MOSS Siobhan  CAN V 0 2 1 2 0.200 -14 10
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BVF International Open 2020
4 January 2020

Women's Epee

Category 2

  -  Engarde Smart (//engarde-service.com/app.php?id=1177w6)

Ranking of poules, round No 1

 Rank  Name  First name  Country  Victory/match  Ind.  HS  Group 

 1  CANO DIOSA  Rosa Maria   ESP   1.000  17  30  qualifier 

 2  PAGNY  Florence   FRA   1.000  16  25  qualifier 

 3  GYIURKAN  Judit   HUN   1.000  11  21  qualifier 

 4  HABLOTZEL-BORKI  Gianna   SUI   0.833  18  24  qualifier 

 5  HESKETT  Ingrid   GBR   0.800  5  21  qualifier 

 6  BJORK  Pia   SWE   0.667  11  26  qualifier 

 7  ONIYE  Marg   GBR   0.667  10  28  qualifier 

 8  GRAFF  Bettina   GER   0.667  9  24  qualifier 

 9  SILK  Denise   GBR   0.667  4  23  qualifier 

 10  BOWD  Catherine   GBR   0.667  -3  22  qualifier 

 11  BUERKI  Graziella   SUI   0.600  8  21  qualifier 

 12  EVANS  V Kathryn   GBR   0.600  8  20  qualifier 

 13  WARVSTEN  Kerstin   SWE   0.600  6  19  qualifier 

 14  BUDDEN  Sarah   GBR   0.500  2  21  qualifier 

 15  VAN BERGEN  Nancy   BEL   0.500  -1  24  qualifier 

 16  DE LUCA  Maria Rosario   ITA   0.500  -4  23  qualifier 

 17  CHALON  Natalia   SUI   0.400  0  19  qualifier 

 18  SULLIVAN  Paula   GBR   0.400  -8  12  qualifier 

 19  GRANT  Karen   GBR   0.200  -11  13  qualifier 

 20  HIBBERT  Jacqueline   GBR   0.200  -11  12  qualifier 

 21  MOSS  Siobhan   CAN   0.200  -14  10  qualifier 

 22  MCGINNITY  Marie   IRL   0.167  -8  18  qualifier 

 23  CLEMENTS  Victoria   GBR   0.167  -19  10  qualifier 

 24  CAVO  Donatella   ITA   0.000  -10  15  qualifier 

 25  BOWLEY  Della   GBR   0.000  -18  12  qualifier 

 25  LATTERNER  Cã©line   FRA   0.000  -18  12  qualifier 
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      Tableau of 32

  Tableau of 32

   1  CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria  ESP 

 CANO DIOSA Rosa Maria 

32 

   17  CHALON Natalia  SUI 

 CHALON Natalia 

16  DE LUCA Maria Rosario  ITA 10/3

   9  SILK Denise  GBR 

 SILK Denise 

24  CAVO Donatella  ITA 10/4

   25  BOWLEY Della  GBR 

 GRAF Bettina 

8  GRAF Bettina  GER 10/6

   5  HESKETT Ingrid  GBR 

 HESKETT Ingrid 

28 

   21  MOSS Siobhan  CAN 

 EVANS V Kathryn 

12  EVANS V Kathryn  GBR 10/7

   13  WARVSTEN Kerstin  SWE 

 HIBBERT Jacqueline 

20  HIBBERT Jacqueline  GBR 10/6

   29 

 HABLOTZEL-BORKI Gianna 

4  HABLOTZEL-BORKI Gianna  SUI 

   3  GYIURKAN Judit  HUN 

 GYIURKAN Judit 

30 

   19  GRANT Karen  GBR 

 BUDDEN Sarah 

14  BUDDEN Sarah  GBR 10/7

   11  BUERKI Graziella  SUI 

 BUERKI Graziella 

22  MCGINNITY Marie  IRL 10/4
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   27 

 BJORK Pia 

6  BJORK Pia  SWE 

   7  ONIYE Marg  GBR 

 ONIYE Marg 

26  LATTERNER Cã©line  FRA 10/5

   23  CLEMENTS Victoria  GBR 

 BOWD Catherine 

10  BOWD Catherine  GBR 10/5

   15  VAN BERGEN Nancy  BEL 

 VAN BERGEN Nancy 

18  SULLIVAN Paula  GBR 10/3

   31 

 PAGNY Florence 

2  PAGNY Florence  FRA 
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      Tableau of 16

  Tableau of 16   Tableau of 8   Semi-finals   Final

   1 
 CANO DIOSA Rosa

Maria 
 ESP 

 CANO DIOSA Rosa

Maria 

16  CHALON Natalia  SUI 10/7

 CANO DIOSA Rosa

Maria 

   9  SILK Denise  GBR 10/4

 GRAF Bettina 

8  GRAF Bettina  GER 10/6

 HABLOTZEL-BORKI

Gianna 

   5  HESKETT Ingrid  GBR 10/5

 HESKETT Ingrid 

12  EVANS V Kathryn  GBR 10/4

 HABLOTZEL-BORKI

Gianna 

   13  HIBBERT Jacqueline  GBR 10/4

 HABLOTZEL-BORKI

Gianna 

4 
 HABLOTZEL-BORKI

Gianna 
 SUI 10/2

 HABLOTZEL-BORKI

Gianna 

   3  GYIURKAN Judit  HUN 10/7

 GYIURKAN Judit 

14  BUDDEN Sarah  GBR 7/6

 GYIURKAN Judit 

   11  BUERKI Graziella  SUI 10/6

 BJORK Pia 

6  BJORK Pia  SWE 10/7

 PAGNY Florence 

   7  ONIYE Marg  GBR 10/4

 BOWD Catherine 

10  BOWD Catherine  GBR 10/8

 PAGNY Florence 

   15  VAN BERGEN Nancy  BEL 10/2

 PAGNY Florence 

2  PAGNY Florence  FRA 10/7
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